
Energize Connecticut -- Programs funded by a charge on customer energy bills

COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL AND MUNICIPAL  
FINANCING FOR ENERGY EFFICIENCY 

Loan Programs are Available for Every Type of Business and Municipality. 
Repayment of your loan is typically offset by the energy savings generated by your completed project.

LOAN PRODUCT LOANS LIMITS TERMS

INTEREST RATE

(Subject to change  
and pending customer 

qualifications)

FOR MORE  
INFORMATION

SMALL BUSINESS & 
MUNICIPAL LOAN

On-Bill 
$500 to $100,000  

(On-bill repayment for 
electric and natural gas 

measures)

$1,000,000 per municipality 
and /or State project 

(Eversource)

$500,000 per  
municipality (UI)

$250,000 per  
State agency (UI)

Max. 48
Months

0% for cap of $100,000, 
above $100,000  

market rate.

MUNI & State Loans 0%

EnergizeCT.com
Eversource

Gentiana Darragjati
(860) 665-4757

gentiana.darragjati@eversource.com

UI
Patrick Reavey
(203) 499-2028

Patrick.Reavey@uinet.com

BUSINESS ENERGY  
ADVANTAGE  

(EVERSOURCE 
ONLY)

On-Bill
$500 to $100,000 (On-bill 

repayment for electric and 
natural gas measures)

Max. 48
Months

0% for $100,000 
(through reduced 
incentives), above  
$100K market rates 

Eversource
Mark Rubano
(860) 665-6943

mark.rubano@eversource.com

COMMERCIAL &  
INDUSTRIAL LOAN $2,000 - $1,000,000 Max. 60

Months

Low interest up to 
$100,000 (Market Rates 

above $100K)

EnergizeCT.com
Eversource

Gentiana Darragjati
(860) 665-4757

gentiana.darragjati@eversource.com

C-PACE For energy improvements 
$30,000 and above  

 5 to 25  
years 5% to 5.99% 

Connecticut Green Bank 
Peter Ludwig 

(860) 258-7806
peter.ludwig@ctgreenbank.com

PURA LOAN $1,000,000 and over Max. 120
Months

1% below customer’s  
eligible rate or  

prime rate

Bank of America
Holly Andreozzi
(617) 434-7760

holly.andreozzi@bofa.com

CONNECTICUT  
HOSPITAL  

ASSOCIATION  
TRUST, INC.

Varies - Call for details 5 to 7  
years 0%

Connecticut Hospital  
Association Trust (CHAT) 

Doug Cayer
(203) 294-7215

cayer@chime.org

1-0300


